Fiber Optic Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 13
EPON-ONU-xxPX20+
1.25G T1310nm/R1490nm PX20+, SFP Transceiver
Product Features
 Single fiber bi-directional data links
 1310nm DFB laser transmitter and 1490nm PIN receiver
 1.25Gbps burst mode transmission

Fiber Optic Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 13 / 13
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
EPON-ONU-CLPX20+ SFP, 1.25G T1310nm/R1490nm PX20+ Low Level Enable TX,
-5~70 °C, with DDM
EPON-ONU-CHPX20+ SFP, 1.25G T1310nm/R1490nm PX20+ High Level Enable
TX, -5~70 °C, with DDM
EPON-ONU-ILPX20+ SFP, 1.25G T1310nm/R1490nm PX20+ Low Level Enable TX,
-40~85 °C, with DDM
EPON-ONU-IHPX20+ SFP, 1.25G T1310nm/R1490nm PX20+ High Level Enable
TX, -40~85 °C, with DDM